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Description

197709260001
01480

09/26/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Grantee AGREEMENT THOMPSON
REALTY CO
INC

21 855 6 150 Lot#:203
Book:6 Pg:150
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK

197701100000
02330

01/10/1977
12:00:00 AM

DEARING
DOWNS

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

18 598 6 141 Lot#:109
Book:6 Pg:141
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS FIRST
ADDITION

197701100000
02330

01/10/1977
12:00:00 AM

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DEARING
DOWNS

18 598 6 141 Lot#:109
Book:6 Pg:141
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS FIRST
ADDITION

197709260001
01480

09/26/1977
12:00:00 AM

THOMPSON
REALTY CO
INC

Grantor AGREEMENT ALABAMA
POWER CO

21 855 6 150 Lot#:203
Book:6 Pg:150
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK


